
PRO-095 — Airline Operational Procedures for modifying
RBT/ATV including agreed TTA to accommodate selected
priorities

Airline Operational Procedures for modifying RBT/ATV including agreed TTA to accommodate
selected priorities. 

Category

Stakeholder

PROCEDURAL

Airspace User
Civil

Civil Flight Operations Centre

V3 End 31-03-2021

V4 Start - V4 End -

V5 Start - V5 End -
Airspace User: -

Civil
Civil Flight Operations Centre: -

IOC - FOC -

    

Context

Related Elements

PRO-095

AU-CIV-
FOC

AO-0801-B AUO-0106 AUO-0107 DCB-0103-
B

DCB-0214
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 Operational Improvement Steps
Code Benefits start date (IOC) - Full benefit date (FOC)

PRO-095

  AO-0801-B

  AUO-0106

  AUO-0107

  DCB-0103-B

  DCB-0214

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

 Dependent Enablers: No associated data

 PCP Elements: No associated data

 Stakeholders

Code Title Related Elements

AU Airspace User

AU-CIV-FOC Civil Flight Operations Centre

 Standards: No associated data

 Implementation Objectives: No associated data

 Stakeholder Lines of Action (SLoAs): No associated data

 SESAR Workpackages: No associated data
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